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Rank
Nr.

1
2

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Start
Nr.

38
14
43
39
28
25
51
10
81

75

44
91
82
27
23
60
56
74
52

65

34

86
61

Competitor

Jirgen Erlacher

Urs Amstutz

Jaroslav Perveka
Mathias Morgenstern
Daizo Yokoyama
Thomas Schneider
Blaz Jurjavcic¢

Jiri Andel

Romas Bal¢itnas
Taavi Ehrpais

Philipp Amstutz
Kamil Szarmach

Ole Harald L. Kveseth
Gediminas Stasianas
Balz Recher

Martijn Meijer

Yurii Brozhko

Hubert Brunner
Kazuya Sugimoto

Yoan Caparros

Johannes Meisenbichler

Tomas Kvasnic¢ak
Hilco Kragt
Tadas Norkus
Hinoki Imai
Marco Trabert
Vitalii Sliusarchuk
Anthony Revillard
Jarro Mihkelson
Janez Meden
Jukka Peramaki
Jaroslav Stelc
Anatolijs Selivanovs
Istvan Juhasz

Pal Tveitan

Yevgen Krasnikov

Ranking list - Limbing

Individual class Professional

Country

Austria
Switzerland
Slovakia
Austria
Japan
Germany
Slovenia
Czech Republic
Lithuania
Estonia
Switzerland
Poland
Norway
Lithuania
Switzerland
Netherlands
Ukraine

Italy

Japan
France
Austria
Slovakia
Netherlands
Lithuania
Japan
Germany
Ukraine
France
Estonia
Slovenia
Finland
Czech Republic
Latvia
Hungary
Norway

Ukraine

)Husqvarna

Category  Time

Pro 14.96
Pro 15.77
Pro 16.95
Pro 17.00
Pro 17.13
Pro 18.11
Pro 18.60
Pro 18.82
Pro 14.35
Pro 19.73
Pro 14.66
Pro 20.30
Pro 16.42
Pro 21.82
Pro 17.51
Pro 17.94
Pro 23.25
Pro 18.01
Pro 18.29
Pro 13.28
Pro 18.76
Pro 24.05
Pro 19.33
Pro 24.47
Pro 19.63
Pro 14.60
Pro 20.37
Pro 25.47
Pro 15.49
Pro 15.66
Pro 16.41
Pro 22.16
Pro 22.29
Pro 22.63
Pro 23.24
Pro 23.54

™™
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SIMPLE. SAFE. LIVING.

Score

460
458
452
452
452
448
446
446
464
442
462
440
456
434
450
450
428
448
448
468
446
424
444
422
442
462
440
418
458
458
456
432
432
430
428
426

Penalty
points

0
0

Total
score

460
458
452
452
452
448
446
446
444
442
442
440
436
434
430
430
428
428
428
428
426
424
424
422
422
422
420
418
418
418
416
412
412
410
408
406

Chainsaw brand

Stihl MS 500i
Husqvarna 572 xp
Husqvarna 572 xp
Stihl MS 500i

Stihl MS 500i

Stihl MS 500i

Stihl MS 500i
Dolmar PS 7900
Husqvarna 372 XP
Husqvarna 572 xp
Husqvarna 572 xp
Stihl MS 500i

Stihl MS 460
Husqvarna 576 XP
Stihl MS 500i

Stihl MS 500i

Stihl MS 500i
Husqvarna 572 xp
Stihl MS 500i
Husqvarna 572 xp
Stihl MS 500i

Stihl MS 460

Stihl MS 500i
Husqvarna 372 XP
Yamabiko CS-7310SX
Stihl MS 500i

Stihl MS 500i
Husqvarna 372 XP
Stihl MS 500i
Husqvarna 572 xp
usqvarna 572 xp
Stihl MS 460
Husqvarna 572 xp
Stihl MS 460

Stihl MS 460

Stihl MS 500i
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Rank
Nr.

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Start
Nr.

50
9
46
42
57
71
78
48
24
69
70
33
79
8
20
66
47
6
73
64
32
90
19
85

Competitor
Ziga Svigelj
Martin Pnacek
Richard Elliott
Marek Lubas
David Dauphin
Predrag Solaja
Karl Ennemoser
Dewi Williams
Uli Huber

Ante Zadro
Sinisa Varga
Matiss Murnieks
Christian Haller
Robert Rittlinger
Zenono Sobolewski
Vesa Kurki

Peter Fox

David Gabor
Helvis Koort
Jarmo Laatikainen
Gatis Brencis
Harm Eigenraam

Tomasz Bilski

@ystein Koht-Norbye

Country

Slovenia

Czech Republic
United Kingdom
Slovakia

France

Croatia

Italy

United Kingdom
Germany
Croatia

Croatia

Latvia

Italy

Hungary

Poland

Finland

United Kingdom
Hungary
Estonia

Finland

Latvia
Netherlands
Poland

Norway

)Husqvarna

Category

Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro

Pro

™™
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Time

19.21
14.15
19.52
19.78
25.15
20.16
2047
17.33
17.47
18.48
24.79
21.01
16.31
30.18
20.40
21.66
22.90
17.90
19.33
19.17
24.77
64.80
101.93
13.38

SIMPLE. SAFE. LIVING.

Score

444
464
442
442
420
440
438
452
450
446
422
436
456
400
440
434
430
450
444
444
422
262
200
468

Penalty
points

-40

-60

-100
-100
-120
-120
-20
-60
-560

Total
score

404
404
402
402
400
400
398
392
390
386
382
376
376
360
360
354
350
350
344
324
302
242

140

Chainsaw brand

Husqvarna 572 xp
Husqvarna 572 xp
Husqvarna 572 xp
Stihl MS 460

Stihl MS 500i
Stihl MS 500i
Husqvarna 572 xp
Husqvarna 572 xp
Stihl MS 500i
Stihl MS 500i
Stihl MS 500i
Husqvarna 572 xp
Husqvarna 572 xp
Stihl MS 460

Stihl MS 500i
Husqvarna 572 xp
Stihl MS 500i
Husaqvarna 572 XP
Husqvarna 572 xp
Husqvarna 572 xp
Husqvarna 572 xp
Stihl MS 500i
Stihl MS 500i
Stihl MS 500i

STIHL

2023-10-04 13:47:16



